
May 2023

STORAGE COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S.

 1000 ACRE-FEET INFLOW RIVER PUMPING EVAPORATION PRECIP
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHAN

GE  C.F.S. POWER SPILL OUTLET PLANT C. F. S. INCHES INCHES

804.6

1 451.16 817.5 12.8 14,612 6,971 1,012 0 97 58 0.17 0.00

2 452.16 827.8 10.3 13,189 7,891 0 0 84 0 0.00 0.26

3 452.60 832.4 4.6 10,492 8,055 0 0 98 34 0.10 0.00

4 452.81 834.6 2.2 9,299 8,093 0 0 105 0 0.00 0.11

5 452.89 835.4 0.8 8,581 8,005 0 0 123 34 0.10 0.00

6 452.87 835.2 -0.2 8,196 7,023 1,146 0 122 10 0.03 0.15

7 452.81 834.6 -0.6 7,952 5,896 2,200 0 122 48 0.14 0.00

8 452.78 834.2 -0.3 8,043 8,023 0 0 125 52 0.15 0.00

9 452.84 834.9 0.6 8,501 7,171 829 0 121 66 0.19 0.00

10 452.82 834.7 -0.2 8,321 5,389 2,835 0 136 66 0.19 0.00

11 452.84 834.9 0.2 8,574 6,343 1,910 0 147 69 0.20 0.00

12 453.07 837.3 2.4 9,547 8,088 0 0 179 73 0.21 0.00

13 453.47 841.4 4.2 10,776 6,453 1,937 0 189 90 0.26 0.00

14 454.34 850.6 9.1 13,002 6,343 1,768 0 192 104 0.30 0.00

15 455.38 861.5 11.0 14,674 7,994 859 0 192 105 0.30 0.00

16 456.32 871.5 10.0 16,573 8,034 3,214 0 193 113 0.32 0.00

17 456.91 877.7 6.3 16,277 8,008 4,810 0 195 102 0.29 0.00

18 457.27 881.6 3.8 14,677 4,970 7,481 0 190 99 0.28 0.00

19 458.13 890.8 9.2 17,232 7,853 4,453 0 188 100 0.28 0.00

20 458.94 899.5 8.7 17,135 7,936 4,511 0 201 100 0.28 0.00

21 459.94 910.3 10.8 18,037 7,201 5,100 0 206 86 0.24 0.00

22 460.99 921.7 11.4 18,897 7,841 5,001 0 208 101 0.28 0.00

23 461.49 927.1 5.5 18,653 7,906 7,685 0 212 98 0.27 0.00

24 461.74 929.9 2.7 16,868 4,224 10,992 0 185 91 0.25 0.00

25 461.73 929.8 -0.1 15,650 7,764 7,667 0 183 91 0.25 0.00

26 461.57 928.0 -1.7 14,544 7,457 7,687 0 191 90 0.25 0.00

27 461.17 923.6 -4.4 13,965 5,199 10,693 0 195 79 0.22 0.00

28 460.64 917.9 -5.8 13,310 7,378 8,556 0 203 79 0.22 0.00

29 460.06 911.6 -6.3 13,361 7,965 8,270 0 211 90 0.25 0.00

30 459.60 906.6 -5.0 13,413 6,993 8,623 0 210 93 0.26 0.00

31 459.03 900.5 -6.2 12,279 7,549 7,567 0 181 86 0.24 0.00

TOTALS 95.8 404,630 222,016 126,806 0 5,184 2,307 6.52 0.52

ACRE-FEET 95,800 802,584 440,369 251,520 0 10,282 4,576

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, PUMPING AND EVAPORATION

Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 440,369 Outlet 0
Spill 251,520 Pumping Plant 10,282

Total = 702,171

Precipitation

This month = 0.52
October 01, 2022 To date = 30.81

SUMMARY
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